
Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Justin Bickel 162 1 All 06:03:06.205 06:03:11.663

2 Bruce Cooper 163 2 All 06:03:10.966 06:03:17.004

3 Rachel Corey 164 3 All 07:15:47.309 07:15:49.751

Weiser River 50K 2023

A. Adaptive Athletes 50K

Full Results - All

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 4/22/2023 Page 1 of 1



Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Justin Bickel 162 1 All 06:03:06.205 06:03:11.663

2 Bruce Cooper 163 2 All 06:03:10.966 06:03:17.004

3 Rachel Corey 164 3 All 07:15:47.309 07:15:49.751
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OA Name Bib
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Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Ricky Roane 149 1 Male 1-54 03:39:58.925 03:40:00.515

2 Matthew McHugh 165 2 Male 1-54 04:00:49.037 04:00:51.803

3 Patrick Hillery 130 3 Male 1-54 04:03:49.237 04:03:53.397

4 Jenna Maffey 140 1 Female 1-54 04:09:12.957 04:09:31.520

5 Kevin Guillard 124 4 Male 1-54 04:22:03.777 04:22:07.422

6 Dayn Hardie 126 5 Male 1-54 04:28:03.606 04:30:04.684

7 Drew Adams 102 6 Male 1-54 04:28:07.970 04:28:09.922

8 Michael Ackerman 101 7 Male 1-54 04:35:37.656 04:35:38.985

9 Robert Gonzales 122 8 Male 1-54 04:42:02.045 04:42:13.023

10 Kelsey Little 136 2 Female 1-54 04:43:35.182 04:43:44.569

11 Shannon Foster 120 3 Female 1-54 04:49:15.694 04:49:19.647

12 Jessica Butler 108 4 Female 1-54 04:54:53.946 04:54:56.791

13 Patricia Robbins 150 5 Female 1-54 05:04:48.675 05:04:53.546

14 Rose Salerno 152 6 Female 1-54 05:19:02.077 05:19:09.995

15 Joel Long 137 9 Male 1-54 05:21:19.692 05:21:31.132

16 Kevin Bailey 103 10 Male 1-54 05:23:41.530 05:23:51.934

17 Candy Wold 157 7 Female 1-54 05:24:25.169 05:24:30.035

18 Rebecca Roane 148 8 Female 1-54 05:26:16.974 05:26:20.393

19 Joy Oberg 145 9 Female 1-54 05:28:21.742 05:28:29.902

20 Jordan Paris 146 11 Male 1-54 05:29:50.054 05:29:58.299

21 Scott Chandler 112 12 Male 1-54 05:35:50.088 05:36:00.007

22 Emily Gallup 121 10 Female 1-54 05:36:26.275 05:36:30.766

23 Jonathan Hedditch 128 13 Male 1-54 05:45:00.694 05:45:06.545

24 Kim Dixon 118 1 Masters - All 05:47:04.215 05:47:08.955

25 Kelly Kaineg 133 11 Female 1-54 05:48:18.245 05:48:21.467

26 Jeff Wurst 159 14 Male 1-54 05:50:47.011 05:50:53.336

27 David Hibberd 129 15 Male 1-54 05:52:16.527 05:52:25.595

28 James Davis 116 16 Male 1-54 05:58:48.902 05:59:04.793

29 Madison Leeman 135 12 Female 1-54 05:59:04.980 05:59:12.932

30 Jason Young 161 17 Male 1-54 06:03:26.407 06:03:38.211

31 James Morrell 143 18 Male 1-54 06:04:14.439 06:04:20.315

32 Megan McIntyre 141 13 Female 1-54 06:15:02.926 06:15:09.700

33 Robyn Davis 117 14 Female 1-54 06:17:06.974 06:17:18.598

34 David Wright 158 2 Masters - All 06:29:42.410 06:29:45.815

35 Laura Munsil 144 15 Female 1-54 06:32:39.662 06:32:50.096

36 Michele Brunson 105 16 Female 1-54 06:36:23.737 06:36:29.670

37 Nicolette Clark 114 17 Female 1-54 06:37:22.918 06:37:30.640

38 Brian Yarbrough 160 19 Male 1-54 06:41:19.486 06:41:24.162

Weiser River 50K 2023

B. Solo 50K

Full Results - All
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39 Bladen Williams 156 20 Male 1-54 06:47:21.851 06:47:24.751

40 Tavia Lopez 139 18 Female 1-54 06:50:49.523 06:50:55.895

41 Mike Hargis 127 3 Masters - All 06:57:18.427 06:57:22.397

42 Desera Lopez 138 4 Masters - All 07:07:01.110 07:07:07.575

43 Ryan Daniel 115 21 Male 1-54 07:10:15.709 07:10:24.579

44 Conner Hall 125 22 Male 1-54 07:10:29.708 07:10:40.493

45 Jesse Camacho 109 23 Male 1-54 07:32:13.027 07:32:22.202

46 Patrick Hughes 132 24 Male 1-54 08:12:17.158 08:12:23.939

47 Stephanie Campbell 110 19 Female 1-54 08:12:23.839 08:12:30.003

48 William Roden 151 25 Male 1-54 08:33:24.268 08:34:05.650

49 Eric Thomas 154 26 Male 1-54 08:33:40.724 08:33:52.343

50 Kylar Schilz 153 27 Male 1-54 08:41:01.525 08:41:05.286

51 Steve Burgess 106 5 Masters - All 08:43:30.000 08:43:30.000

52 Linda Falkner 119 6 Masters - All 08:45:08.909 08:45:15.542

53 Kathy Parks 147 7 Masters - All 08:45:09.556 08:45:15.317

54 Kristine Goodman 123 20 Female 1-54 08:48:12.778 08:48:17.700

DNF Casey Chappel 113 DNF Male 1-54

DNS Steven Brady 104 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Kedron Burnett 107 DNS Female 1-54

DNS Cassidy Hood 131 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Michael Lafferty 134 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Emily Minor 142 DNS Female 1-54

DNS Süki Wilder 155 DNS Female 1-54
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Division Place

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

ALL - Female 1-54 1 4 Jenna Maffey 140 04:09:12.957 04:09:31.520

ALL - Female 1-54 2 10 Kelsey Little 136 04:43:35.182 04:43:44.569

ALL - Female 1-54 3 11 Shannon Foster 120 04:49:15.694 04:49:19.647

ALL - Female 1-54 4 12 Jessica Butler 108 04:54:53.946 04:54:56.791

ALL - Female 1-54 5 13 Patricia Robbins 150 05:04:48.675 05:04:53.546

ALL - Female 1-54 6 14 Rose Salerno 152 05:19:02.077 05:19:09.995

ALL - Female 1-54 7 17 Candy Wold 157 05:24:25.169 05:24:30.035

ALL - Female 1-54 8 18 Rebecca Roane 148 05:26:16.974 05:26:20.393

ALL - Female 1-54 9 19 Joy Oberg 145 05:28:21.742 05:28:29.902

ALL - Female 1-54 10 22 Emily Gallup 121 05:36:26.275 05:36:30.766

ALL - Female 1-54 11 25 Kelly Kaineg 133 05:48:18.245 05:48:21.467

ALL - Female 1-54 12 29 Madison Leeman 135 05:59:04.980 05:59:12.932

ALL - Female 1-54 13 32 Megan McIntyre 141 06:15:02.926 06:15:09.700

ALL - Female 1-54 14 33 Robyn Davis 117 06:17:06.974 06:17:18.598

ALL - Female 1-54 15 35 Laura Munsil 144 06:32:39.662 06:32:50.096

ALL - Female 1-54 16 36 Michele Brunson 105 06:36:23.737 06:36:29.670

ALL - Female 1-54 17 37 Nicolette Clark 114 06:37:22.918 06:37:30.640

ALL - Female 1-54 18 40 Tavia Lopez 139 06:50:49.523 06:50:55.895

ALL - Female 1-54 19 47 Stephanie Campbell 110 08:12:23.839 08:12:30.003

ALL - Female 1-54 20 54 Kristine Goodman 123 08:48:12.778 08:48:17.700

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Kedron Burnett 107

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Emily Minor 142

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Süki Wilder 155

ALL - Male 1-54 1 1 Ricky Roane 149 03:39:58.925 03:40:00.515

ALL - Male 1-54 2 2 Matthew McHugh 165 04:00:49.037 04:00:51.803

ALL - Male 1-54 3 3 Patrick Hillery 130 04:03:49.237 04:03:53.397

ALL - Male 1-54 4 5 Kevin Guillard 124 04:22:03.777 04:22:07.422

ALL - Male 1-54 5 6 Dayn Hardie 126 04:28:03.606 04:30:04.684

ALL - Male 1-54 6 7 Drew Adams 102 04:28:07.970 04:28:09.922

ALL - Male 1-54 7 8 Michael Ackerman 101 04:35:37.656 04:35:38.985

ALL - Male 1-54 8 9 Robert Gonzales 122 04:42:02.045 04:42:13.023

ALL - Male 1-54 9 15 Joel Long 137 05:21:19.692 05:21:31.132

ALL - Male 1-54 10 16 Kevin Bailey 103 05:23:41.530 05:23:51.934

ALL - Male 1-54 11 20 Jordan Paris 146 05:29:50.054 05:29:58.299

ALL - Male 1-54 12 21 Scott Chandler 112 05:35:50.088 05:36:00.007

ALL - Male 1-54 13 23 Jonathan Hedditch 128 05:45:00.694 05:45:06.545

ALL - Male 1-54 14 26 Jeff Wurst 159 05:50:47.011 05:50:53.336

Weiser River 50K 2023

B. Solo 50K

Category/Group Results
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Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Weiser River 50K 2023

B. Solo 50K

Category/Group Results

ALL - Male 1-54 15 27 David Hibberd 129 05:52:16.527 05:52:25.595

ALL - Male 1-54 16 28 James Davis 116 05:58:48.902 05:59:04.793

ALL - Male 1-54 17 30 Jason Young 161 06:03:26.407 06:03:38.211

ALL - Male 1-54 18 31 James Morrell 143 06:04:14.439 06:04:20.315

ALL - Male 1-54 19 38 Brian Yarbrough 160 06:41:19.486 06:41:24.162

ALL - Male 1-54 20 39 Bladen Williams 156 06:47:21.851 06:47:24.751

ALL - Male 1-54 21 43 Ryan Daniel 115 07:10:15.709 07:10:24.579

ALL - Male 1-54 22 44 Conner Hall 125 07:10:29.708 07:10:40.493

ALL - Male 1-54 23 45 Jesse Camacho 109 07:32:13.027 07:32:22.202

ALL - Male 1-54 24 46 Patrick Hughes 132 08:12:17.158 08:12:23.939

ALL - Male 1-54 25 48 William Roden 151 08:33:24.268 08:34:05.650

ALL - Male 1-54 26 49 Eric Thomas 154 08:33:40.724 08:33:52.343

ALL - Male 1-54 27 50 Kylar Schilz 153 08:41:01.525 08:41:05.286

ALL - Male 1-54 DNF DNF Casey Chappel 113

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Steven Brady 104

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Cassidy Hood 131

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Michael Lafferty 134

ALL - Masters - All 1 24 Kim Dixon 118 05:47:04.215 05:47:08.955

ALL - Masters - All 2 34 David Wright 158 06:29:42.410 06:29:45.815

ALL - Masters - All 3 41 Mike Hargis 127 06:57:18.427 06:57:22.397

ALL - Masters - All 4 42 Desera Lopez 138 07:07:01.110 07:07:07.575

ALL - Masters - All 5 51 Steve Burgess 106 08:43:30.000 08:43:30.000

ALL - Masters - All 6 52 Linda Falkner 119 08:45:08.909 08:45:15.542

ALL - Masters - All 7 53 Kathy Parks 147 08:45:09.556 08:45:15.317
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

8 Michael Ackerman 101 7 Male 1-54 04:35:37.656 04:35:38.985

7 Drew Adams 102 6 Male 1-54 04:28:07.970 04:28:09.922

16 Kevin Bailey 103 10 Male 1-54 05:23:41.530 05:23:51.934

DNS Steven Brady 104 DNS Male 1-54

36 Michele Brunson 105 16 Female 1-54 06:36:23.737 06:36:29.670

51 Steve Burgess 106 5 Masters - All 08:43:30.000 08:43:30.000

DNS Kedron Burnett 107 DNS Female 1-54

12 Jessica Butler 108 4 Female 1-54 04:54:53.946 04:54:56.791

45 Jesse Camacho 109 23 Male 1-54 07:32:13.027 07:32:22.202

47 Stephanie Campbell 110 19 Female 1-54 08:12:23.839 08:12:30.003

21 Scott Chandler 112 12 Male 1-54 05:35:50.088 05:36:00.007

DNF Casey Chappel 113 DNF Male 1-54

37 Nicolette Clark 114 17 Female 1-54 06:37:22.918 06:37:30.640

43 Ryan Daniel 115 21 Male 1-54 07:10:15.709 07:10:24.579

28 James Davis 116 16 Male 1-54 05:58:48.902 05:59:04.793

33 Robyn Davis 117 14 Female 1-54 06:17:06.974 06:17:18.598

24 Kim Dixon 118 1 Masters - All 05:47:04.215 05:47:08.955

52 Linda Falkner 119 6 Masters - All 08:45:08.909 08:45:15.542

11 Shannon Foster 120 3 Female 1-54 04:49:15.694 04:49:19.647

22 Emily Gallup 121 10 Female 1-54 05:36:26.275 05:36:30.766

9 Robert Gonzales 122 8 Male 1-54 04:42:02.045 04:42:13.023

54 Kristine Goodman 123 20 Female 1-54 08:48:12.778 08:48:17.700

5 Kevin Guillard 124 4 Male 1-54 04:22:03.777 04:22:07.422

44 Conner Hall 125 22 Male 1-54 07:10:29.708 07:10:40.493

6 Dayn Hardie 126 5 Male 1-54 04:28:03.606 04:30:04.684

41 Mike Hargis 127 3 Masters - All 06:57:18.427 06:57:22.397

23 Jonathan Hedditch 128 13 Male 1-54 05:45:00.694 05:45:06.545

27 David Hibberd 129 15 Male 1-54 05:52:16.527 05:52:25.595

3 Patrick Hillery 130 3 Male 1-54 04:03:49.237 04:03:53.397

DNS Cassidy Hood 131 DNS Male 1-54

46 Patrick Hughes 132 24 Male 1-54 08:12:17.158 08:12:23.939

25 Kelly Kaineg 133 11 Female 1-54 05:48:18.245 05:48:21.467

DNS Michael Lafferty 134 DNS Male 1-54

29 Madison Leeman 135 12 Female 1-54 05:59:04.980 05:59:12.932

10 Kelsey Little 136 2 Female 1-54 04:43:35.182 04:43:44.569

15 Joel Long 137 9 Male 1-54 05:21:19.692 05:21:31.132

42 Desera Lopez 138 4 Masters - All 07:07:01.110 07:07:07.575

40 Tavia Lopez 139 18 Female 1-54 06:50:49.523 06:50:55.895

Weiser River 50K 2023

B. Solo 50K

List by Name - All
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4 Jenna Maffey 140 1 Female 1-54 04:09:12.957 04:09:31.520

2 Matthew McHugh 165 2 Male 1-54 04:00:49.037 04:00:51.803

32 Megan McIntyre 141 13 Female 1-54 06:15:02.926 06:15:09.700

DNS Emily Minor 142 DNS Female 1-54

31 James Morrell 143 18 Male 1-54 06:04:14.439 06:04:20.315

35 Laura Munsil 144 15 Female 1-54 06:32:39.662 06:32:50.096

19 Joy Oberg 145 9 Female 1-54 05:28:21.742 05:28:29.902

20 Jordan Paris 146 11 Male 1-54 05:29:50.054 05:29:58.299

53 Kathy Parks 147 7 Masters - All 08:45:09.556 08:45:15.317

18 Rebecca Roane 148 8 Female 1-54 05:26:16.974 05:26:20.393

1 Ricky Roane 149 1 Male 1-54 03:39:58.925 03:40:00.515

13 Patricia Robbins 150 5 Female 1-54 05:04:48.675 05:04:53.546

48 William Roden 151 25 Male 1-54 08:33:24.268 08:34:05.650

14 Rose Salerno 152 6 Female 1-54 05:19:02.077 05:19:09.995

50 Kylar Schilz 153 27 Male 1-54 08:41:01.525 08:41:05.286

49 Eric Thomas 154 26 Male 1-54 08:33:40.724 08:33:52.343

DNS Süki Wilder 155 DNS Female 1-54

39 Bladen Williams 156 20 Male 1-54 06:47:21.851 06:47:24.751

17 Candy Wold 157 7 Female 1-54 05:24:25.169 05:24:30.035

34 David Wright 158 2 Masters - All 06:29:42.410 06:29:45.815

26 Jeff Wurst 159 14 Male 1-54 05:50:47.011 05:50:53.336

38 Brian Yarbrough 160 19 Male 1-54 06:41:19.486 06:41:24.162

30 Jason Young 161 17 Male 1-54 06:03:26.407 06:03:38.211
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Team Polaris 1057 1 Relay - Open 03:59:24.947 03:59:29.082

2 Team MTB 999 2 Relay - Open 04:03:52.718 04:03:55.113

3 The Dedicated Runners 1047 3 Relay - Open 04:10:16.424 04:10:18.238

4 Crouching Chow Chows Hidden Chihuahua 1042 4 Relay - Open 04:15:44.171 04:15:46.925

5 Cheetah-licious 992 5 Relay - Open 04:28:10.703 04:28:16.047

6 Distance Matters 1043 6 Relay - Open 04:38:39.067 04:38:44.419

7 Eat Fast Run Slow 1009 7 Relay - Open 04:40:06.063 04:40:08.041

8 We Couldn't Think of a Team Name 989 8 Relay - Open 04:40:54.139 04:40:55.062

9 We've got the Runs 987 9 Relay - Open 04:44:31.175 04:44:33.003

10 The Banana Boiz & Jenn 997 10 Relay - Open 04:49:24.125 04:49:25.297

11 Not Dayn’s Team 1052 11 Relay - Open 04:54:30.768 04:54:30.768

12 Here for the Schwag 998 12 Relay - Open 04:56:34.308 04:56:36.498

13 These Shoes Were Made for Walking 1000 13 Relay - Open 04:59:02.338 04:59:05.468

14 Gannon Vs. Shannon 1058 14 Relay - Open 05:05:14.765 05:05:19.095

15 Goodrich Gallopers 1039 15 Relay - Open 05:07:11.269 05:07:15.387

16 Fueled by Sarcasm 991 16 Relay - Open 05:13:21.088 05:13:25.062

17 Sole Sistas 990 17 Relay - Open 05:13:37.133 05:13:40.888

18 Running Behind 1053 18 Relay - Open 05:13:44.044 05:13:44.044

19 Team Chafing the Dream 1044 19 Relay - Open 05:16:09.594 05:16:14.450

20 Lost in Pace 986 20 Relay - Open 05:19:45.109 05:19:49.079

21 Jumpin' Jetts 1021 21 Relay - Open 05:27:16.189 05:27:18.880

22 Gumptown Game Night 1056 22 Relay - Open 05:27:40.658 05:27:44.097

23 Soul Sisters Too 988 23 Relay - Open 05:27:53.997 05:27:55.614

24 Soul Sisters 1059 24 Relay - Open 05:27:54.992 05:27:56.391

25 Cirque du Sore Legs 1046 25 Relay - Open 05:28:54.191 05:28:58.246

26 Sunrise Sisters 1055 26 Relay - Open 05:37:39.705 05:37:41.893

27 The PaceMakers 1051 27 Relay - Open 05:40:31.665 05:40:35.256

28 Beer Runners 994 28 Relay - Open 05:41:27.475 05:41:31.024

29 Hot Cheetahs 1048 29 Relay - Open 05:54:44.612 05:54:48.691

30 Silver Bullets 1049 30 Relay - Open 06:03:48.529 06:03:50.481

31 High Mountain Hotties 995 31 Relay - Open 06:05:24.611 06:05:26.804

32 Trail Turtles 1054 32 Relay - Open 06:13:58.881 06:14:01.593

33 Midlife Chaos 996 33 Relay - Open 06:17:49.274 06:17:53.095

34 Decades of Renegades 1050 34 Relay - Open 06:23:35.679 06:23:38.484

35 2 Slow 2 Win 2 Dumb 2 Quit 993 35 Relay - Open 06:27:31.032 06:27:34.035

36 Red Hot Cheetos 1045 36 Relay - Open 07:03:29.171 07:03:32.162

Weiser River 50K 2023

C. Relay 50K

Full Results - All
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35 2 Slow 2 Win 2 Dumb 2 Quit 993 35 Relay - Open 06:27:31.032 06:27:34.035

28 Beer Runners 994 28 Relay - Open 05:41:27.475 05:41:31.024

5 Cheetah-licious 992 5 Relay - Open 04:28:10.703 04:28:16.047

25 Cirque du Sore Legs 1046 25 Relay - Open 05:28:54.191 05:28:58.246

4 Crouching Chow Chows Hidden Chihuahua 1042 4 Relay - Open 04:15:44.171 04:15:46.925

34 Decades of Renegades 1050 34 Relay - Open 06:23:35.679 06:23:38.484

6 Distance Matters 1043 6 Relay - Open 04:38:39.067 04:38:44.419

7 Eat Fast Run Slow 1009 7 Relay - Open 04:40:06.063 04:40:08.041

16 Fueled by Sarcasm 991 16 Relay - Open 05:13:21.088 05:13:25.062

14 Gannon Vs. Shannon 1058 14 Relay - Open 05:05:14.765 05:05:19.095

15 Goodrich Gallopers 1039 15 Relay - Open 05:07:11.269 05:07:15.387

22 Gumptown Game Night 1056 22 Relay - Open 05:27:40.658 05:27:44.097

12 Here for the Schwag 998 12 Relay - Open 04:56:34.308 04:56:36.498

31 High Mountain Hotties 995 31 Relay - Open 06:05:24.611 06:05:26.804

29 Hot Cheetahs 1048 29 Relay - Open 05:54:44.612 05:54:48.691

21 Jumpin' Jetts 1021 21 Relay - Open 05:27:16.189 05:27:18.880

20 Lost in Pace 986 20 Relay - Open 05:19:45.109 05:19:49.079

33 Midlife Chaos 996 33 Relay - Open 06:17:49.274 06:17:53.095

11 Not Dayn’s Team 1052 11 Relay - Open 04:54:30.768 04:54:30.768

36 Red Hot Cheetos 1045 36 Relay - Open 07:03:29.171 07:03:32.162

18 Running Behind 1053 18 Relay - Open 05:13:44.044 05:13:44.044

30 Silver Bullets 1049 30 Relay - Open 06:03:48.529 06:03:50.481

17 Sole Sistas 990 17 Relay - Open 05:13:37.133 05:13:40.888

24 Soul Sisters 1059 24 Relay - Open 05:27:54.992 05:27:56.391

23 Soul Sisters Too 988 23 Relay - Open 05:27:53.997 05:27:55.614

26 Sunrise Sisters 1055 26 Relay - Open 05:37:39.705 05:37:41.893

19 Team Chafing the Dream 1044 19 Relay - Open 05:16:09.594 05:16:14.450

2 Team MTB 999 2 Relay - Open 04:03:52.718 04:03:55.113

1 Team Polaris 1057 1 Relay - Open 03:59:24.947 03:59:29.082

10 The Banana Boiz & Jenn 997 10 Relay - Open 04:49:24.125 04:49:25.297

3 The Dedicated Runners 1047 3 Relay - Open 04:10:16.424 04:10:18.238

27 The PaceMakers 1051 27 Relay - Open 05:40:31.665 05:40:35.256

13 These Shoes Were Made for Walking 1000 13 Relay - Open 04:59:02.338 04:59:05.468

32 Trail Turtles 1054 32 Relay - Open 06:13:58.881 06:14:01.593

8 We Couldn't Think of a Team Name 989 8 Relay - Open 04:40:54.139 04:40:55.062

9 We've got the Runs 987 9 Relay - Open 04:44:31.175 04:44:33.003

Weiser River 50K 2023

C. Relay 50K

List by Name - All
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